
 

 

Dewey Lady Doggers Basketball Schedule/Results ’16-‘17 

Record: 11-15 

  

 

Friday, November 18 Vs. Wesleyan Christian 67-14   W 

Tuesday, November 29 @  Sperry 66-62    L 

Friday, December 2 @  Nowata 48-46    L 

Dec. 5-10  Adair Tourn. Vs. Claremore-Sequoyah 46-19    L 

Dec. 5-10  Adair Tourn. Vs. Wyandotte 47-43    L 

Dec. 5-10  Adair Tourn. Vs. Ketchum 49-43   W 

Friday, December 16 Vs. Caney Valley, KS 51-32    L 

Thursday, January 5 @  Wesleyan Christian 44-33   W 

Friday, January 6 Vs. Pawhuska 46-34   W 

Tuesday, January 10 Vs. Chelsea 49-27    L 

Thursday, January 12 @  Salina 72-46    L 

Jan. 16-21  Dewey Tourn. Vs. Pawhuska 43-28    L 

Jan. 16-21  Dewey Tourn. Vs. Tulsa Webster 71-19   W 

Jan. 16-21  Dewey Tourn. Vs. Bishop Kelley JV 52-31   W 

Tuesday, January 24 Vs. Sperry 51-45   W 

Friday, January 27 Vs. Kansas 60-27    L 

Monday, January 30 @  Pawhuska 55-38   W 

Tuesday, January 31 Vs. Nowata 51-45   W 

Friday, February  3 Vs. Adair 86-30    L 

Tuesday, February 7 @  Chelsea 54-22    L 

Friday, February 10 @  Chouteau 70-59    L 

Tuesday, February 14 @  Caney Valley, KS 52-49    L 

Friday, February 17 @  Kansas 73-25    L 

Thursday, February 23 Vs. Dove Science 90-4     W 

Friday, February 24 Vs. Nowata 56-54   W 

Saturday, February 25 Vs. Kansas 78-49    L 

   

   

   


